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Magiske oyebikk

Result after 1

39th JUNIOR LUGE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2024

09.00 Group A - Official Training

13.02.2024 START TIME: 9:00

FIL

Rk

Nat

Name

Interm. - Times

Finish

km/h

Total

11 10

NOR

NOR

LAT

LAT

UKR

CZE

AUS

CRO

NZL

SLO

BRANDSTADMOEN Ola

KLAASTAD Joachim

RINKS Kaspars

MARKITANS Edvards M:

MARTSINOVSKY!I Danyil

VEPROSKY Jakub

LAUGHER Grayson Cha

BOBAN Nikola

BURKE Hunter

BADZUKOV Tian

8.175 (5) 24.256 (3)
8.200 (7) 24.319 (5)
8.203 (6) 34.178 (5)

8.147 (4) 24.291 (5)
8.180 (6) 24.379 (6)
8.151 (5) 34.287 (4)

7.926 (1) 23.862 (1)
7.902 (1) 23.861 (1)
8.071 (2) 33.998 (2)

8.385 (9) 24.611 (8)
8.005 (2) 24.159 (2)
8.094 (4) 34.444 (6)

7.978 (2) 24.131 (2)
8.044 (3) 24.193 (3)
8.000 (1) 34.071 (1)

8.392 (10) 24.622 (9)
8.262 (8) 24.419 (8)

34.073 (2) 39.378 (2) 43.699 (2)
34.124 (3) 39.444 (2) 43.855 (3)
34.178 (3) 39.494 (3) 43.807 (3)

34.169 (4) 39.497 (4) 43.887 (4)
34.418 (6) 39.947 (8) 44.443 (8)
34.287 (4) 39.668 (4) 44.066 (4)

33.558 (1) 38.796 (1) 43.036 (1)
33.619 (1) 38.892 (1) 43.158 (1)
33.998 (1) 39.291 (1) 43.573 (1)

34.564 (9) 39.922 (9) 44.307 (9)
34.190 (4) 39.721 (5) 44.227 (5)
34.444 (5) 39.903 (5) 44.371 (5)

34.099 (3) 39.484 (3) 43.857 (3)
34.122 (2) 39.460 (3) 43.799 (2)
34.071 (2) 39.409 (2) 43.744 (2)

34.487 (8) 39.813 (7) 44.181 (7)
34.304 (5) 39.657 (4) 44.024 (4)

8.434 (10) 34.673 (10) 34.673 (8) 40.029 (6) 44.383 (6)

8.199 (6) 24.401 (6)
8.163 (5) 24.388 (7)
8.232 (7) 34.579 (7)

8.311 (7) 24.525 (7)
8.311 (9) 24.547 (9)
8.396 (9) 34.739 (9)

8.003 (3) 24.287 (4)
8.080 (4) 24.306 (4)
8.084 (3) 34.475 (3)

34.424 (6) 39.845 (8) 44.263 (8)
34.477 (7) 39.920 (6) 44.366 (6)
34.579 (7) 40.040 (7) 44.502 (7)

34.427 (7) 39.769 (6) 44.167 (5)
34.527 (9) 39.933 (7) 44.378 (7)
34.739 (10) 40.138 (9) 44.542 (8)

34.306 (5) 39.745 (5) 44.175 (6)
34.500 (8) 40.125 (9) 44.663 (9)
34.475 (6) 40.066 (8) 44.586 (9)

8.467 (11) 25.039 (11) 35.450 (11) 41.070 (11) 45.742 (11)
8.496 (11) 25.069 (11) 35.439 (11) 41.046 (11) 45.639 (11)
8.498 (11) 35.551 (11) 35.551 (11) 41.187 (11) 45.799 (11)

51.577
52.306
51.702

51.986
52.961
52.162

50.756
51.075
51.400

52.416
52.608
52.761

51.882
51.786
51.663

52.204
52.020
52.340

52.379
52.577
52.723

52.282
53.193
52.665

52.368
53.001
52.936

54.603
54.240
54.462
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125,71
122,75
125,44

123,40
119,37
123,11

127,82
127,08
126,66

123,50
120,08
120,58

124,46
124,54
125,12

124,02
124,03
124,71

122,78
122,06
121,57

123,06

(10) 119,89

(6)
)
9)
9)

123,00

122,20
119,71
120,08

(11) 115,34
(11) 117,78
(11) 117,29

51.577

51.986

50.756

52.416

51.882

52.204

52.379

52.282

52.368

54.603
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Result after 1

39th JUNIOR LUGE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2024

09.00 Group A - Official Training

13.02.2024 START TIME: 9:00

FIL

Rk

Nat

Name

Interm. - Times

Finish

km/h

Total

10 11

SLO

NOR

CHN

CHN

LAT

LAT

UKR

GBR

EST

KOVACIC Lovro

TANGNES Vaaril

XIN Lihui

ZHOU Liangziting

KALUMA Zane

SIRSNINA Margita

TUNYTSKA Yulianna

BAYLIS Tehya

SEER Emma Triin

8.335 (8) 24.712(10) 34.839 (10) 40.329 (10) 44.799 (10)
8.312 (10) 24.669 (10) 34.783 (10) 40.257 (10) 44.716 (10)
8.257 (8) 34.707 (8) 34.707 (9) 40.230 (10) 44.743 (10)

2.451 (6) 18.227 (6) 29.786 (6) 35.595 (6) 40.265 (6)
2.457 (6) 18.269 (6) 29.867 (6) 35.689 (5) 40.333 (6)
2.449 (6) 29.815 (6) 29.815 (5) 35.635 (5) 40.274 (5)

2.434 (5) 18.156 (5) 29.735 (5) 35.560 (5) 40.189 (5)
2.438 (5) 18.195 (5) 29.859 (5) 35.700 (6) 40.332 (5)
2.432 (5) 29.842 (5) 29.842 (6) 35.693 (6) 40.529 (6)

2.423 (4) 18.136 (4) 29.690 (4) 35.487 (4) 40.088 (3)
2.421 (4) 18.179 (4) 29.775 (4) 35.580 (4) 40.193 (4)
2.420 (3) 29.753 (4) 29.753 (4) 35.557 (4) 40.164 (4)

2.393 (2) 17.927 (2) 29.296 (1) 35.016 (1) 39.541 (1)
2.397 (2) 17.991 (1) 29.413 (1) 35.147 (1) 39.717 (1)
2.401 (2) 29.509 (2) 29.509 (2) 35.269 (2) 39.847 (1)

2.404 (3) 18.086 (3) 29.671 (3) 35.460 (3) 40.113 (4)
2.406 (3) 18.094 (3) 29.627 (3) 35.420 (3) 40.013 (3)
2.420 (3) 29.675 (3) 29.675 (3) 35.450 (3) 40.029 (3)

2.376 (1) 17.916 (1) 29.315 (2) 35.064 (2) 39.641 (2)
2.382 (1) 18.001 (2) 29.473 (2) 35.259 (2) 39.875 (2)
2.392 (1) 29.485 (1) 29.485 (1) 35.262 (1) 39.883 (2)

2.503 (7) 18.552 (7) 30.330 (7) 36.234 (7) 40.930 (7)
2.484 (7) 18.520 (7) 30.368 (7) 36.307 (7) 41.041 (7)
2.545 (7) 30.647 (7) 30.647 (7) 36.608 (7) 41.347 (7)

2.624 (8) 19.211 (8) 31.299 (8) 37.396 (8) 42.345 (8)
2.595 (8) 18.698 (8) 30.771 (8) 36.875 (8) 42.290 (8)
2.582 (8) 31.277 (8) 31.277 (8) 37.423 (8) 42.382 (8)

19 sleds entered 19 sleds ranked O sleds disqualified

53.092
52.982
53.071

49.948
48.843
48.766

48.744
48.793
52.665

48.493
48.696
48.566

47.729
48.069
48.126

48.947
48.349
48.427

47.954
48.234
48.288

49.529
49.721
50.055

51.711
DNF
51.929

(10) 120,87

(8)

121,33

(10) 120,03
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115,36
117,02
117,14

117,45
117,61
106,89

118,33
118,01
118,27

120,55
118,94
119,09

116,08
118,73
119,10

119,03
118,19
117,94

115,82
114,91
114,89

110,03
93,64
109,43

53.092

49.948

48.744

48.493

47.729

48.947

47.954

49.529

51.711
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